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Project Name: Uniform and Commissary Related Services

Contract Administrator: Melanie Polk-Stamps

Specification No: 1279230 Lead Department: Office of Public Safety Administration

Conference Date: August 24, 2023 Conference Location:_Virtual Teams Meeting

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-

Mail Address
LaKesha Rudd City of Chicago — Dept. of 121 N. LaSalle Street (312) 742-6356 lakesha.rudd@cityof
Senior Procurement Procurement Services chicago.org
Specialist
Kevin Pater Office of Public Safety 1000 E. Ohio (312) 745-3710 kevin.pater@cityofchi
Administration
cago.org.

Chief Michael Oquendo, Chicago Fire Department 4625 N Milwaukee Ave (000) 000-0000 michael.oquendo@cit
CFD yofchicago.org.
Commander John Salzman, | Chicago Fire Department 21 W 59" St. (000) 000-0000 john.salzman@cityofc
CFD hicago.org.
Humberto Moya Office of Public Safety 3510 S. Michigan Ave. (312) 745-5591 humberto.moya@cit

Administration yofchicago.orq.

Dawn Coleman Silk Screen Express 7611 W 185™ Street (708) 845-5600 dcoleman@silkscree
nx.com
Dave Frey Air One Equipment Incorporated dfrey@aoe.net

Nick Massarella Chicago United Industries nim@cuiltd.com
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Mail Address

Ivana Garriga

Chicago United Industries

ivanaq@cuiltd.com




